HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Thursday, March 26, 2009
29th Legislative Day

SB 27 Arnold Yea
SB 27 Crimm Yea
SB 34 Crimm Yea
SB 34 Hall Nay
SB 34 Horlander Yea
SB 34 Sims Yea
SB 34 Steele Yea
SB 39 Crimm Yea
SB 41 Crimm Yea
SB 46 Crimm Yea
SB 47 Crimm Yea
SB 48 Hall Yea
SB 48 Pullin Nay
SB 48 Riggs Yea
SB 48 Steele Yea
SB 75 Crimm Yea
SB 75 Hall Yea
SB 81 Brinkman Yea
SB 81 Crimm Yea
SB 81 Graham Yea
SB 81 Hall Yea
sB 81 Palumbo Yea
SB 81 Riner Yea
SB 81 Sims Yea
SB 81 Steele Nay
SB 81 Watkins Yea
SB 81 Webb Yea
SB 82 Crimm Yea
SB 83 Crimm Yea
SB 83 Hall Yea
SB 4fa2 Adams Yea
SB 4fa2 Palumbo Yea
SJR 16 Webb Yea
SJR 67 Crimm Yea

“WEB FACSIVI £



HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
HJR
HJR
HR
HR
HR
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

472

472

472

472

473

476

480

480

485

485

485

486

486

486

489

489

506

506

506

519

519

521

537

537

537
102fa 5
102fa 5
106 procedural
414 fa 2
433 fa 11
433fa 8
433 fa 8, procedural
69

106

121

227

9

120

102

199

234

1

[ QU G Gy

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Horlander
Riggs
Sims
Thompson
Stone
Burch
Crimm
Webb
Ballard
Burch
Stone
Edmonds
Hall
Rollins
Crimm
Sims
Crimm
Richards
Webb
Crimm
Sims
Riggs
Hall
Webb
Westrom
Palumbo
Webb
Palumbo
King
Webb
Adams
Adams
Stone
Graham
Webb
Horlander
Westrom
Westrom
Crimm
Webb
Horlander
Crimm
Horlander
Riggs
Sims
Crimm
Crimm
Crimm
Hall
Riggs
Riggs

Thursday, March 26, 2009
29th Legislative Day

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Yea
Yea to Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea to Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea

“WEB FACSIM g



HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

379
379
380
383
383
383
383
385
385
395
400
400
401
401
408
408
410
410
410
414
414
414
414
416
416
416
416
416
416
416
419
423
423
423
429
429
429
433
433
433
433
441

452
461
467
467
472
472

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Burch
Edmonds
Webb
Crimm
Hall

Sims
Webb
Arnold
Steele
Rollins
Hall
Marzian
Carney
Horlander
Hall
Marzian
Crimm
Horlander
Sims
Crimm
Riner
Sims
Webb
Crimm
Hall
Horlander
Marzian
Riggs
Sims
Thompson
Burch
Burch
Crimm
Sims
Burch
Crimm
Flood
Crimm
Riggs
Sims
Webb
Burch
Crimm
Hall
Horiander
Burch
Flood
Crimm
Flood
Burch
Crimm

Thursday, March 26, 2009
29th Legislative Day

Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea

“WEB FACSIMILE"




HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

317
321
321
321
321
322
322
322
330
330
330
331
331
333
333
333
333
333
337
337
337
337
344
344
346
346
347
347
347
352
362
363
363
366
366
367
367
368
371
371
371
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
379
379

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Palumbo
Burch
Riggs
Rollins
Stone
Crimm
Hall
Horlander
Crimm
Horlander
Sims

Hall
Horlander
Crimm
Horlander
Riggs
Sims
Webb
Adams
Crimm
Hali
Horlander
Hall
Marzian
Palumbo
Westrom
Burch
Crimm
Sims
Burch
Burch
Hall
Marzian
Hall
Marzian
Adams
Rollins
Horlander
Burch
Hall
Marzian
Crimm
Hall
Horlander
Richards
Riggs
Sims
Steele
Thompson
Arnold
Ballard

~ Thursday, March 26, 2009
29th Legislative Day

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Abstain
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Abstain
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay

“WEB FACSTMTIT B



HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

153
153
153
155
171
171
181
187
187
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
199
199
202
202
216
216
216
226
226
229
241
244
244
249
258
262
262
263
272
288
288
289
289
293
296
300
300
304
304
308
309
309
309
309
316

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Thursday, March 26, 2009

Hall
Horlander
Wayne
Graham
Hall
Marzian
Burch
Hall
Marzian
Burch
Crimm
Horlander
Riggs
Sims
Thompson
Webb-Edgington
Hall
Marzian
Crimm
Sims
Crimm
Flood
Simpson
Hall
Marzian
Webb
Riggs
Hall
Marzian
Graham
Arnold
Burch
Graham
Hall

Hall
Burch
Stone
Hall
Marzian
Crimm
Webb
Burch
Flood
Hall
Marzian
Burch
Crimm
Hall
Horlander
Sinnette
Hall

29th Legislative Day

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Abstain
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea

“WEB FACSIMILE"



HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HJB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

10
21
21
39
39
39
39
46
46
47
47
53
53
53
53
53
58
59
59
62
62
62
70
73
73
73
73
82
97
100
101
101
102
102
106
113
113
117
117
121
125
125
126
129
129
145
150
150
153

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Crimm
Hall
Marzian
Crimm
Hall
Horlander
Sims
Ballard
King

Hall
Marzian
Burch
Crimm
Hall
Horlander
Tilley
Riner
Arnold
Palumbo
Burch
Edmonds
Horlander
Stone
Belcher
Crimm
Hall
Horlander
Adams
Burch
Belcher

Hall

Marzian
Crimm
Flood
Arnold
Hall
Marzian
Burch
Webb
Webb
Burch !
Richards -
Glenn
Ballard
Belcher
Belcher
Coursey
Graham
Crimm

Thursday, March 26, 2009
29th Legislative Day

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Yea
Yea to Nay
Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea to Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Abstain
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea

«“WEB FACSIMILE"





