SB	27	Arnold	Yea
SB	27	Crimm	Yea
SB	34	Crimm	Yea
SB	34	Hall	Nay
SB	34	Horlander *	Yea
SB	34	Sims	Yea
SB	34	Steele	Yea
SB	39	Crimm	Yea
SB	41	Crimm	Yea
SB	46	Crimm	Yea
SB	47	Crimm	Yea
SB	48	Hall	Yea
SB	48	Pullin	Nay
SB	48	Riggs	Yea
SB	48	Steele	Yea
SB	75	Crimm	Yea
SB	75	Hall	Yea
SB	81	Brinkman	Yea
SB	81	Crimm	Yea
SB	81	Graham	Yea
SB	81	Hall	Yea
SB	81	Palumbo	Yea
SB	81	Riner	Yea
SB	81	Sims	Yea
SB	81	Steele	Nay
SB	81	Watkins	Yea
SB	81	Webb	Yea
SB	82	Crimm	Yea
SB	83	Crimm	Yea
SB	83	Hall	Yea
SB	4 fa 2	Adams	Yea
SB	4 fa 2	Palumbo	Yea
SJR	16	Webb	Yea
SJR	67	Crimm	Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"

HB	472	Horlander	Yea	
HB	472	Riggs	Yea	
HB	472	Sims	Yea	
HB	472	Thompson	Yea	
HB	473	Stone	Yea	
HB	476	Burch	Yea	
HB	480	Crimm	Yea	
HB	480	Webb	Yea	
HB	485	Ballard	Nay	
HB	485	Burch	Yea	
НВ	485	Stone	Yea to Nay	
HB	486	Edmonds	Yea	
нв	486	Hall	Yea	
HB	486	Rollins	Yea	
НВ	489	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	489	Sims	Yea	
НВ	506	Crimm	Yea	
HB	506	Richards	Yea	
HB	506	Webb	Yea	
HB	519	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	519	Sims	Yea	
HB	521	Riggs	Yea	
HB	537	Hall	Yea	
HB	537	Webb	Yea	
HB	537	Westrom	Yea	
HB	102 fa 5	Palumbo	Yea	
HB	102 fa 5	Webb	Yea	
HB	106 procedural	Palumbo	Yea	
HB	414 fa 2	King	Yea	
HB	433 fa 11	Webb	Yea	
HB	433 fa 8	Adams	Yea	
HB	433 fa 8, procedural	Adams	Yea	
HCR	69	Stone	Yea to Nay	
HCR	106	Graham	Yea	
HCR	121	Webb	Yea	
HCR	227	Horlander	Yea	
HJR HJR	9	Westrom	Yea	
HR	120 102	Westrom	Yea	ASST Trans
HR	199	Crimm Webb	Yea	"WEB FACSIMILE"
HR	234		Yea	
SB	1	Horlander Crimm	Yea	
SB	1	Horlander	Yea	
SB	1		Yea	
SB	1	Riggs Sims	Yea Yea	
SB	4	Crimm	Yea	
SB	8	Crimm		
SB	20	Crimm	Yea Yea	
SB	20	Hall	Yea	
SB	20	Riggs	Yea	
SB	20	Riggs	Yea	
		Nggs	i ea	

НВ	379	Burch	Nay	
НВ	379	Edmonds	Yea	
НВ	380	Webb	Yea	
НВ	383	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	383	Hall	Yea	
НВ	383	Sims	Yea	
НВ	383	Webb	Yea	
НВ	385	Arnold	Yea	
НВ	385	Steele	Nay	
НВ	395	Rollins	Yea	
НВ	400	Hall	Yea	
НВ	400	Marzian	Yea	
НВ	401	Carney	Yea	
НВ	401	Horlander	Yea	
НВ	408	Hall	Yea	
НВ	408	Marzian	Yea	
НВ	410	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	410	Horlander	Yea	
НВ	410	Sims	Yea	
НВ	414	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	414	Riner	Yea	
НВ	414	Sims	Yea	
НВ	414	Webb	Yea	
НВ	416	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	416	Hall	Yea	
НВ	416	Horlander	Yea	
НВ	416	Marzian	Yea	
HB	416	Riggs	Yea	
HB	416	Sims	Yea	
HB	416	Thompson	Yea	
HB	419	Burch	Yea	•
HB	423	Burch	Yea	
HB	423	Crimm	Yea	
HB	423	Sims	Yea	
HB	429	Burch	Yea	
HB	429	Crimm	Yea	
HB HB	429	Flood	Yea	
	433 433	Crimm	Yea	"WEB FACSIMILE"
HB HB	433 433	Riggs	Yea	
НВ	433 433	Sims	Yea	
НВ	433 441	Webb	Yea	
НВ	444	Burch	Yea	
НВ	444 444	Crimm	Yea	
HB	444	Hall	Yea	
HB	444 452	Horlander	Yea	
нв НВ	452 461	Burch	Yea	
нв НВ	467	Flood	Yea	
нв НВ	467 467	Crimm	Yea	
нв НВ	467 472	Flood	Yea	
нв	472 472	Burch	Yea	
пВ	714	Crimm	Yea	

нв	317	Palumbo	Yea	
HB	321	Burch	Yea	
нв	321	Riggs	Yea	
HB	321	Rollins	Yea	
HB	321	Stone	Yea	
НВ	322	Crimm	Yea	
нв	322	Hall	Yea	
нв	322	Horlander	Yea	
нв	330	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	330	Horlander	Yea	
нв	330	Sims	Yea	
нв	331	Hall	Yea	
HB	331	Horlander	Yea	
НВ	333	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	333	Horlander	Yea	
НВ	333	Riggs	Abstain	
НВ	333	Sims	Yea	
НВ	333	Webb	Yea	
НВ	337	Adams	Yea	
HB	337	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	337	Hall	Yea	
НВ	337	Horlander	Yea	
HB	344	Hall	Yea	
HB	344	Marzian	Yea	
HB	346	Palumbo	Nay	
НВ	346	Westrom	Yea	
HB	347	Burch	Yea	
HB	347	Crimm	Yea	
HB HB	347 352	Sims	Yea	
НВ	362	Burch	Yea	
НВ	363	Burch Hall	Yea	
НВ	363	Marzian	Yea Yea	
НВ	366	Hall	Yea	
нв	366	Marzian	Yea	
НВ	367	Adams	Yea	
НВ	367	Rollins	Yea	
НВ	368	Horlander	Yea	
НВ	371	Burch	Yea	WEB FACSIMILE
НВ	371	Hall	Yea	
НВ	371	Marzian	Yea	
нв	372	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	372	Hall	Yea	
НВ	372	Horlander	Yea	
НВ	372	Richards	Yea	
нв	372	Riggs	Abstain	
НВ	372	Sims	Yea	
НВ	372	Steele	Yea	
НВ	372	Thompson	Yea	
НВ	379	Arnold	Yea	
HB	379	Ballard	Nay	
			· ·	

НВ	153	Hall	Yea	
НВ	153	Horlander	Yea	
нв	153	Wayne	Yea	
нв	155	Graham	Yea	
нв	171	Hall	Yea	
нв	171	Marzian	Yea	
HB	181	Burch	Yea	
НВ	187	Hall	Yea	
НВ	187	Marzian	Yea	
нв	193	Burch	Yea	
HB	193	Crimm	Yea	
HB	193	Horlander	Yea	
HB	193	Riggs	Yea	
НВ	193	Sims	Yea	
НВ	193	Thompson	Yea	
HB	193	Webb-Edgington	Yea	
HB	199	Hall	Yea	
НВ	199	Marzian	Yea	
НВ	202	Crimm	Yea	
HB	202	Sims	Yea	
НВ	216	Crimm	Yea	
нв	216	Flood	Yea	
НВ	216	Simpson	Yea	
HB	226	Hall	Yea	
HB	226	Marzian	Yea	
HB	229	Webb	Yea	
HB	241	Riggs	Abstain	
нв	244	Hall	Yea	
нв	244	Marzian	Yea	
HB	249	Graham	Yea	
нв	258	Arnold	Yea	
нв	262	Burch	Yea	
нв	262	Graham	Yea	
нв	263	Hall	Yea	
НВ	272	Hall	Yea	
нв	288	Burch	Yea	
HB	288	Stone	Nay	
нв	289	Hall	Yea	
нв	289	Marzian	Yea	
НВ	293	Crimm	Yea	4517777
НВ	296	Webb	Yea	"WEB FACSIMILE"
HB	300	Burch	Yea	
нв	300	Flood	Yea	
HB	304	Hall	Yea	
HB	304	Marzian	Yea	
НВ	308	Burch	Yea	
НВ	309	Crimm	Yea	
HB	309	Hall	Yea	
НВ	309	Horlander	Yea	
HB	309	Sinnette	Yea	

Yea

HB

316

Hall

HB	10	Crimm	Yea	
HB	21	Hall	Yea	
HB	21	Marzian	Yea	
HB	39	Crimm	Yea	
HB	39	Hall	Yea	
HB	39	Horlander	Yea	
HB	39	Sims	Yea	
HB	46	Ballard	Nay	
HB	46	King	Yea	
HB	47	Hall	Yea	
HB	47 53	Marzian	Yea	
HB HB	53 53	Burch	Yea	
НВ	53	Crimm Hall	Yea	
HB	53	Horlander	Nay Yea	
HB	53	Tilley	Yea to Nay	•
HB	58	Riner	Nay	
HB	59	Arnold	Yea	
HB	59	Palumbo	Yea	
НВ	62	Burch	Yea	
НВ	62	Edmonds	Yea	
НВ	62	Horlander	Yea	
НВ	70	Stone	Yea to Nay	
НВ	73	Belcher	Yea	
НВ	73	Crimm	Yea	
HJB	73	Hall	Yea	
НВ	73	Horlander	Yea	
HB	82	Adams	Yea	
HB	97	Burch	Yea	
HB	100	Belcher	Yea	
HB	101	Hall	Yea	
HB	101	Marzian	Yea	
HB	102	Crimm	Yea	
НВ	102	Flood	Yea	
HB	106	Arnold	Yea	
HB	113	Hall	Yea	
НВ	113	Marzian	Yea	
НВ	117	Burch	Yea	
HB	117	Webb	Yea	
HB	121	Webb	Yea	
HB	125	Burch	Yea	TA CCIMILE"
HB	125	Richards	Yea	*WEB FACSIMILE"
HB	126	Glenn	Abstain	
HB	129	Ballard	Yea	
HB	129	Belcher	Yea	
HB HB	145	Belcher	Yea	
	150	Coursey	Yea	
HB HB	150 153	Graham	Yea	
пр	153	Crimm	Yea	